
Notes:

1. Prices include all taxes and fees 

€ 425.00 € 355.00 € 340.00

€ 425.00 € 355.00 € 340.00

€ 520.00 € 395.00 € 380.00

Park Beach Hotel 3* € 550.00 € 410.00 € 395.00

Navarria Hotel 3*

St Raphael Hotel 5* € 930.00 € 655.00 € 620.00

Atlantica Miramare Hotel 4* € 930.00 € 725.00 € 685.00

Month March

Hotel Single Twin Triple

Park Beach Hotel 3*

€ 930.00 € 655.00

€ 655.00

€ 425.00

€ 620.00

€ 630.00

€ 410.00

€ 860.00

€ 625.00

Navarria Hotel 3*

2. Prices are for a group of 10 people

Harmony Bay Hotel 3* € 625.00 € 425.00 € 410.00

Atlantica Miramare Hotel 4*

Harmony Bay Hotel 3*

Month
Hotel 

St Raphael Hotel 5*

January - February
Single Twin Triple

Daily Transfer to the facilities

Accommodation

What is included 
Airport Transportation

Accommodation for 7 nights on full board basis

1 Week Archery Training Camp in Limassol

January - March 2020

Cyprus Map Limassol Moutayiaka Archery Field


