

1 Week Archery Training Camp in Limassol January - March 2020

Cyprus Map	Limassol	Moutayiaka Archery Field	
Consequences Very Land Conseq			

What is included

Airport Transportation
Accommodation for 7 nights on full board basis
Daily Transfer to the facilities

Accommodation				
Month	January - February			
Hotel	Single	Twin	Triple	
St Raphael Hotel 5*	€ 930.00	€ 655.00	€ 620.00	
Atlantica Miramare Hotel 4*	€ 860.00	€ 655.00	€ 630.00	
Harmony Bay Hotel 3*	€ 625.00	€ 425.00	€ 410.00	
Park Beach Hotel 3*	€ 520.00	€ 395.00	€ 380.00	
Navarria Hotel 3*	€ 425.00	€ 355.00	€ 340.00	
Month	March			
Hotel	Single	Twin	Triple	
St Raphael Hotel 5*	€ 930.00	€ 655.00	€ 620.00	
Atlantica Miramare Hotel 4*	€ 930.00	€ 725.00	€ 685.00	
Harmony Bay Hotel 3*	€ 625.00	€ 425.00	€ 410.00	
Park Beach Hotel 3*	€ 550.00	€ 410.00	€ 395.00	
Navarria Hotel 3*	€ 425.00	€ 355.00	€ 340.00	

Notes:

- 1. Prices include all taxes and fees
- 2. Prices are for a group of 10 people